

# **Solon Academic Boosters**

Promoting, recognizing and rewarding academic achievement at Solon High School

## SOLON ACADEMIC BOOSTERS CLUB (ABC)

is a group of parents, teachers, and community members who promote, recognize, and reward numerous Solon High students for academic achievements throughout the year.

### WAYS TO SUPPORT SOLON ACADEMIC BOOSTERS:

- **BECOME A MEMBER.** Please complete the membership form below, or join online using Paypal at: <u>https://www.solonacademicboosters.com/onlinestore/</u>
- **PURCHASE SUPPLEMENTAL READING BOOKS from the SHS BOOKSTORE.** Quarterly Books for English, Yoga, AP Spanish & AP History classes are sold.
- **PURCHASE A STUDENT PLANNER.** Includes Solon HS contact information, maps & more. Helps students stay organized with academic deadlines & extracurricular events.
- CHOOSE ACADEMIC BOOSTERS CLUB ON AMAZON SMILE. Your Amazon purchase can support ABC on <a href="https://SMILE.AMAZON.COM">https://SMILE.AMAZON.COM</a> Select Solon Academic Boosters Club as your organization of choice.
- ATTEND A MEETING. Held on the THIRD Wednesday monthly via Zoom, 7 pm.

#### **MEMBERSHIP:**

Please consider becoming a member to help support student-centered recognition and initiatives for the current school year:

- 1) Join online using PayPal, at https://www.solonacademicboosters.com/onlinestore/
- 2) Return the completed membership form, listed below, along with cash or check payable to SOLON ACADEMIC BOOSTERS, to the SHS Main Office, OR mail to

Solon Academic Boosters at SHS, Attn: Membership, 33600 Inwood Rd, Solon, OH 44139

Parent/Member Name(s)\_\_\_\_\_

Email address\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone\_\_\_\_\_

OR

SHS Student(s) Name & Grade(s)\_\_\_\_\_

#### Please Select Membership Level: Many employers will match your contribution! And please indicate any Volunteer/Committee Interests. Volunteers welcome.

Select	Membership Level	Amount	Select X	Volunteer Interests
X				
	Early Bird, through OCT 30	\$10		Volunteer at School
	Family	\$25		Volunteer from Home
	Silver	\$50		Academic Awards
	Gold	\$75		College Essay Workshop
	Platinum	\$100		Fundraising
	Corporate	\$250+		Rising Stars Recognition
	SHS Staff/Employee	\$5		Scholarships
	Alumni (no children at SHS)	\$5		Strive for 0.5 Recognition
	Additional Donation Amount	\$		Student Planners
	Total Amount Enclosed	\$		Website Support
	CASH or CHECK			

Your contribution may be tax deductible. Solon Academic Boosters Club is a non-profit organization formed under IRS Code Section 501.c.3. **Thank you for your support!**